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Office of the Director, ANM-600 (CO, ID, MT, OR, UT, WA, WY) 

Physical Address Mail Address Phones 

2200 S 216th St 
Des Moines, WA 98198 

2200 S 216th St 
Des Moines, WA 98198 

Voice: 206-231-4100 
Fax: 206-231-EXT 

Name Title Phone Email Address 
Jason Ritchie (A) Director 206-231-4128 jason.ritchie@faa.gov 
Sherita Douglas Administrative Officer 206-231-3999 sherita.douglas@faa.gov 
Jessica Spainhower Management and Program Analyst 206-231-4103 jessica.l.spainhower@faa.gov 

 
Planning & Programming Branch, ANM-610 (CO, ID, MT, OR, UT, WA, WY) 

Physical Address Mail Address Phones 

2200 S 216th St 
Des Moines, WA 98198 

2200 S 216th St 
Des Moines, WA 98198 

Voice: 206-231-4100 
Fax: 206-231-EXT 

Name Title Phone Email Address 
Valerie Thorsen (A) Manager  206-231-4110 valerie.thorsen@faa.gov 
Barbara Sordahl Airports Program Specialist 206-231-4106 barbara.sordahl@faa.gov 
Vassie Stamos AIP Funds Control Specialist 206-231-4109 vassie.stamos@faa.gov 
Delilah Colin AIP/IIJA Funds Control Specialist 303-342-1251 delilah.colin@faa.gov 
Deepa Muñoz Program Manager (SMS, AGIS, NAS) 206-231-4114 deepeka.munoz@faa.gov 
Jared Wingo Community Planner 206-231-4119 jared.l.wingo@faa.gov 
Joseph Vierra Regional Airspace Specialist 406-441-5413 joseph.vierra@faa.gov 
Sky Laron Community Engagement Officer 206-231-4136 sky.m.laron@faa.gov 

 
Safety & Standards Branch, ANM-620 (CO, ID, MT, OR, UT, WA, WY) 

Physical Address Mail Address Phones 

2200 S 216th St 
Des Moines, WA 98198 

2200 S 216th St 
Des Moines, WA 98198 

Voice: 206-231-4100 
Fax: 206-231-EXT 

Name Title Phone Email Address 
Rick Schoder (A) Assistant Manager 206-231-4116 rick.schoder@faa.gov 
Keenan Cummings Airport Certification Safety Inspector 206-231-4132 keenan.j.cummings@faa.gov 
Andrew Edstrom Airport Certification Safety Inspector 206-231-4118 andrew.edstrom@faa.gov 
Erick Araiza Airport Certification Safety Inspector 206-231-4121 erick.araiza@faa.gov 
Michelle Moshner Airport Certification Safety Inspector 206-231-4050 michelle.l.moshner@faa.gov 
David Harris Airport Certification Safety Inspector 206-231-4111 david.s.harris01@faa.gov 
Mitchell Gore Airport Certification Safety Inspector 206-231-3461 mitchell.t.gore@faa.gov 
Gabriel Olea Airport Certification Safety Inspector 206-231-4120 gabriel.m.olea@faa.gov 
Cindy Hirsch Lead Airport Engineer/Paving Specialist 206-231-4113 cindy.hirsch@faa.gov 
Pete Doyle Compliance Program Officer 206-231-4117 peter.doyle@faa.gov 
Mandi Lesauis Compliance Specialist / Program Analyst 206-231-4140 mandi.lesauis@faa.gov 
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Denver Airports District Office, ANM-DEN-ADO (CO, UT, WY) 

Physical Address Mail Address Phones 

26805 E 68th Ave, Ste 224 
Denver, CO 80249-6339 

26805 E 68th Ave, Ste 224 
Denver, CO 80249-6339 

Voice: 303-342-1254 
Fax: 303-342-1260 

Name Title Phone Email Address 
Jesse Lyman Manager 303-342-1262 jesse.a.lyman@faa.gov 
John Bins Management & Program Analyst 303-342-1254 john.bins@faa.gov 
John Sweeney Lead Airport Planner (UT/WY) 303-342-1263 john.sweeney@faa.gov 
Kevin Keith Airport Planner (CO)  303-342-1264 kevin.a.keith@faa.gov 
Kandice Krull Environmental Specialist 303-342-1261 kandice.krull@faa.gov 
Clay Knudson Environmental Specialist 303-342-1253 clayton.d.knudson@faa.gov 
Luis Duarte Airport Engineer (WY) 303-342-1258 luis.c.duarte@faa.gov 
Todd Minnich Airport Engineer (CO) 303-342-1279 todd.e.minnich@faa.gov 
Joseph Sherrell Airport Engineer (CO 303-342-1255 joseph.a.sherrell@faa.gov 
Eric Trinklein Airport Engineer (UT) 303-342-1265 eric.trinklein@faa.gov 
Paulette Lugo Airport Engineer (CO) 303-342-1256 paulette.lugo@faa.gov 
Rebecca Wersal Airport Engineer (WY) 303-342-1257 rebecca.wersal@faa.gov 
Ryan Reyes Airport Engineer (CO) 303-342-1282 ryan.a.reyes@faa.gov 
Cameron Bryant Airport Engineer (CO/UT/WY) 303-342-1252 cameron.g.bryant@faa.gov 
Tolulope Odeyemi Airport Engineer (CO) 303-342-1267 tolulope.o.odeyemi@faa.gov 

 
Helena Airports District Office, ANM-HLN-ADO (ID, MT) 

Physical Address Mail Address Phones 

FAA Bldg, 2725 Skyway Dr, Ste 2 
Helena, MT 59602-1205 

FAA Bldg, 2725 Skyway Dr, Ste 2 
Helena, MT 59602-1205 

Voice: 406-449-5271 
Fax: 406-449-5274 

Name Title Phone Email Address 
Jason Garwood (A) Manager 406-441-5218 jason.j.garwood@faa.gov 
Summer Rippingale Management & Program Analyst 406-441-5229 summer.l.rippingale@faa.gov 
John Richem Airports Management/Program Analyst 406-441-5413 john.t.richem@faa.gov 
Jennifer Schildgen Airport Planner (ID) 406-441-5246 jennifer.l.favors.schildgen@faa.gov 
Heidy Bruner Environmental Specialist (ID)  406-441-5221 heidy.s.bruner@faa.gov 
Jason Garwood Lead Airport Engineer 406-441-5218 jason.j.garwood@faa.gov 
Jeremy Goettle Airport Engineer (ID/MT) 406-441-5405 jeremy.j.goettle@faa.gov 
Michael Grover Airport Engineer (ID/MT) 406-441-5406 michael.s.grover@faa.gov 
Kevin Jagoda Airport Engineer (ID/MT) 406-449-5244 kevin.p.jagoda@faa.gov 
Tracy Stoner Airport Engineer (ID/MT) 406-441-5404 tracy.m.stoner@faa.gov 
Roxanne Trotta Airport Engineer (ID/MT) 406-441-5412 roxanne.trotta@faa.gov 
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Seattle Airports District Office, ANM-SEA ADO (OR, WA) 

Physical Address Mail Address Phones 

2200 S 216th St 
Des Moines, WA 98198 

2200 S 216th St 
Des Moines, WA 98198 

Voice: 206-231-4145 
Fax: 206-231-EXT 

Name Title Phone Email Address 
Ryan Zulauf (A) Manager 206-231-4108 ryan.c.zulauf@faa.gov 
Edyta Morey Management/Program Analyst 206-231-4129 edyta.a.morey@faa.gov 
Susan Campbell-Hehr Airports Program Specialist 206-231-4211 susan.e.campbell-hehr@faa.gov 
Timothy House Lead Airport Planner 206-231-4248 timothy.a.house@faa.gov 
Agnes Fisher Airport Planner (WA) 206-231-3984 agnes.fisher@faa.gov 
Jessica Campoamor Airport Planner (OR) 206-231-4135 jessica.l.campoamor@faa.gov 
Laura Sample Environmental Specialist 206-231-4246 laura.a.sample@faa.gov 
Chelsea Branchcomb Lead Airport Engineer 206-231-4231 chelsea.l.branchcomb@faa.gov 
Craig Merchant Airport Engineer (OR) 206-231-4144 craig.m.merchant@faa.gov 
Jenna Pang Airport Engineer (OR/WA) 206-231-4147 jenna.k.pang@faa.gov 
Brian Alvis Airport Engineer (OR) 206-231-4137 brian.c.alvis@faa.gov 
Thomas Richards Airport Engineer (OR/WA) 206-231-4126 thomas.e.richards@faa.gov 
Mary Vargas Airport Engineer (OR/WA) 206-231-4131 mary.vargas@faa.gov 
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